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Product Datasheet

Human IL-4
MBL-IJM-4137

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Category

Species Reactivity
Molecular Weight
NCBI

Purity

Storage

Target

Notes

Human IL-4
MBL-JM-4137
JM-4137-1000
MBL
Proteine/Peptide
Human

15.0 kDa

3565

>=98%

-20°C

IL-4

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/?term=3565

